Demand Notice Date and 
Amount

Description of the Immovable 
Property

Reserve Price, EMD & Last Date of 
Submission of EMD

1

LAN: LXAMB00116-170025691
Branch: Ambernath
Borrower: Bajrang Suryabhan 
Pawar
Co-Borrower: Sadhana 
Bajrang Pawar

11-05-2023 For Rs. 
4,47,197/-  (Rupees 

Four Lakh Forty Seven 
Thousand One Hundred & 

Ninety Seven Only)

Flat No-101, 1St Floor, B Wing, 
Malang Plaza, S No 26, H No 7/5, 
Village Bhal, Kalyan, Ambernath, 
Dwarli Village, Thane Maharashtra 
421503

Reserve Price: Rs. 2,25,000/- (Two Lakh 
Twenty Five Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 22,500/- (Twenty Two 
Thousand Five Hundred Only)

Last date of EMD Deposit:04-03-2026

2

LAN: LXPEN00216-170029216
Branch: Pen
Borrower: Manohar Kisan 
Waghamare
Co-Borrower: Reshma Dadu 
Awhad

16-07-2018 For Rs. 
9,03,556/-  (Rupees Nine 

Lakh Three Thousand Five 
Hundred & Fifty Six Only)

Flat No. 305, Situated On The 3Rd 
Floor In A Wing Of The Building 
Known As Lotus Park, On The Land 
Bearing Survey No. 11, Hissa No. 
1 At Village Adivali-Dhokali, Taluka-
Ambernath, District-Thane, Within 
The Limits Of Adivali-Dhokali 
Grampanchayt And Sub Regn. 
District-Ulhas Nagar -4 & Regn 
Dist. Thane.

Reserve Price: Rs. 13,44,000/- (Thirteen 
Lakh Forty Four Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 1,34,400/- (One Lakh Thirty 
Four Thousand Four Hundred Only)

Last date of EMD Deposit:04-03-2026

3

LAN: LXNAI01616-170043648
Branch: Naigaon
Borrower: Sushildevi 
Shaktikumar Mandal
Co-Borrower: Shaktikumar 
Shrilal Mandal

15-12-2018 For Rs. 
4,82,974/-  (Rupees Four 

Lakh Eighty Two Thousand 
Nine Hundred & Seventy 

Four Only)

Flat No 307 3Rd Floor Laxmi 
Complex Kamba Road Katai 
Kamba Road Mauje Katai Bhiwandi 
421302 Thane Maharashtra

Reserve Price: Rs. 2,56,000/- (Two Lakh 
Fifty Six Thousand Only)

EMD: Rs. 25,600/- (Twenty Five 
Thousand Six Hundred Only)

Last date of EMD Deposit:04-03-2026

4

LAN: LXKAL00315-160007393
Branch: Kalyan
Borrower: Manik Raghunath 
Patil
Co-Borrower: Shakuntala 
Manik Patil

04-11-2023 For Rs. 
70,38,974/-  (Rupees 

Seventy Lakh Thirty Eight 
Thousand Nine Hundred & 

Seventy Four Only)

Flat 202, 2Nd Floor, Shree Gajanan 
Apartment, Village Kongaon, Gram 
Panchayat House No.374/B & 209, 
C.T.S.No.671, 672, 673, 702 & 703, 
Mouje- Kongaon, Taluka- Bhiwandi, 
Thane, Maharashtra 421302

Reserve Price: Rs. 20,00,000/- (Twenty 
Lakh Only) 

EMD: Rs. 2,00,000/- (Two Lakh Only)
 Last date of EMD Deposit:04-03-2026

5

LAN: LXVIR00116-170026784
Branch: Virar
Borrower: Nitin Sanjay Sukla
Co-Borrower: -
Guarantor : Sarita Bansgopal 
Tiwari

15-12-2020 For Rs. 
17,74,941/-  (Rupees 

Seventeen Lakh Seventy 
Four Thousand Nine 

Hundred & Forty One Only)

Flat No - 208, Building No - 6, 
Sai Jeev Dhara, 2Nd Floor, S No 
- 80/2/1, Kalher Village, Opposite 
Padmini Complex, Bhiwandi, 
Thane, Maharashtra - 421302

Reserve Price: Rs. 5,00,000/- (Five 
Lakh Only)

EMD: Rs. 50,000/- (Fifty Thousand Only)
 Last date of EMD Deposit:04-03-2026

6

LAN: LXNAI01216-170030754
Branch: Naigaon
Borrower: Madhuri Mangesh 
Rangle
Co-Borrower: Mangesh 
Shantaram Rangale

08-02-2018 For Rs. 
9,77,373/-  (Rupees Nine 

Lakh Seventy Seven 
Thousand Three Hundred 

& Seventy Three Only)

Flat No-001, Ground Floor,B Wing, 
Chandika Niwas Chsl,Chandra 
Pada,Naigaon (E), S No-124